	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SM16LC05/TR13
	SM16LC05/TR13 (Microsemi Commercial Components Group)
		    Part Number:
            SM16LC05/TR13
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi Commercial Components Group
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 5VWM 11VC SO16
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 5.99300 (This price is for reference only)
		 SM16LC05/TR13 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SM16LC05/TR13  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-60ASF4 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 4.8V 600MAH
307725 Weidmuller  WSW-M32 SERRATED WSH SS
1452343 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5 POS FEMALE/WIRES 500MM
MDM-37PH004K ITT Cannon  MICRO 37POS PIN 24"
1-1906054-5 TE Connectivity  CA 2MM OFNR 62.5/125,LC SEC GRE
0982680233 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 30 TYPE A 18POS
0151661042 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 33 CKTS LGT 178
H4BBT-10103-S8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3048S/H9992TR 3"
C1DXG-1036G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR10G/AE10G/X
A1CXA-4436M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKN44A/ AE50M / X
HF365/44 3M  CABLE 44COND RIBBON LT GRY 100FT
M39024 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 24AWG SLT 1000'
5020/20C SL005 Alpha Wire  5020/20C SLATE 100 FT
86405CY SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 28AWG SLATE 500'
6131547 General Cable/Carol Brand  C5EP GS5500 CMP GN 1M'PP
2842/19 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 28AWG ORANGE 100'
C2053A.21.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP SOLID 16AWG BLACK 1000'
R26B-0100 OK Industries/Div of Jonard Ind Corp  WIRE PVDF INS 26AWG BLUE 100'
RFG12X4SMY Panduit Corp  RAISED FLOOR AIR SEALING GROMMET
AIO-CSM12 Amphenol Industrial Operations  CABLE GLAND NYLON M12 3-6.5MM
EFA04-34-R03 Essentra Components  CORNER GUIDE & RIVET,BLACK,40MM
2E2G-EE-505-ISG 3M  CUSTOM COVER 2-TYPE 505 ISG
DWN2.00BK Techflex  DURA WRAP 2" BLACK 150'
IELBXK11-34918-37-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IMLHK111-2REG4-32879-5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
CA2-B0-34-630-121-D Carling Technologies  CIR BRKR 30A 240VAC 125VDC
BK/HTB-64M Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 16A PNL MNT
0452005.MRSN Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V SB NANO2 SN-DIP 5A
2027-40-A Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 2 POLE
2095-270-BT1LF Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 2700V AXIAL
0ZCG0150FF2C Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESTTBLE 1.50A 8V CHIP 1812
PFRX.160.2 Schurter Inc  FUSE PTC 1.60A 60V RESET RADIAL
SMBJ14CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC SMB
P6SMB11CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 15.6VC SMB
20KPA36A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 36VWM 61.5VC AXIAL
SMCG130CA-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC SMC
MASMLG110CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO215AB
MX15KP48A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.7VC CASE5A
1.5KE180AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC AXIAL
ERZ-E05B271CS Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 247V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	SM16LC05/TR13  keywords
	    	SM16LC05/TR13
	SM16LC05/TR13  Microsemi Commercial Components Group
	SM16LC05/TR13  pdf
	SM16LC05/TR13  datasheet
	SM16LC05/TR13  price
	SM16LC05/TR13  distributor
	electronic components SM16LC05/TR13
	SM16LC05/TR13  Circuit Protection
	SM16LC05/TR13  TVS - Diodes
	SM16LC05/TR13  TVS DIODE 5VWM 11VC SO16
	SM16LC05/TR13
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .